
13 01 99  Yavapai Accommodation School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

47,029.58$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

47,029.58$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

47,029.58$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

47,029.58$

186,959.81$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

186,959.81$
$
$

13 02 01  Prescott Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

2,870.50$

446,130.19$
0.00$

446,130.19$
449,000.69$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

2,870.50$

446,130.19$
0.00

446,130.19
449,000.69$

1,735.03$

1,750,351.52$
0.00$

1,750,351.52$
1,752,086.55$

$
$

13 02 09  Sedona-Oak Creek JUSD #9
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

97,634.12$
0.00$

97,634.12$
97,634.12$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

97,634.12$
0.00

97,634.12
97,634.12$

0.00$

400,918.67$
0.00$

400,918.67$
400,918.67$

$
$
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13 02 20  Bagdad Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(17.44)$

169.30$
0.00$

169.30$
151.86$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

(17.44)$

169.30$
0.00

169.30
151.86$

(104.69)$

616.06$
0.00$

616.06$
511.37$

$
$

13 02 22  Humboldt Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

889,792.82$

223,091.93$
0.00$

223,091.93$
1,112,884.75$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

889,792.82$

223,091.93$
0.00

223,091.93
1,112,884.75$

3,537,810.00$

922,565.64$
0.00$

922,565.64$
4,460,375.64$

$
$

13 02 28  Camp Verde Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

219,187.00$

46,993.81$
0.00$

46,993.81$
266,180.81$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

219,187.00$

46,993.81$
0.00

46,993.81
266,180.81$

869,805.52$

188,156.13$
0.00$

188,156.13$
1,057,961.65$

$
$
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13 02 31  Ash Fork Joint Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

15,572.70$

3,271.02$
0.00$

3,271.02$
18,843.72$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

15,572.70$

3,271.02$
0.00

3,271.02
18,843.72$

61,304.76$

14,800.71$
0.00$

14,800.71$
76,105.47$

$
$

13 02 40  Seligman Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(3,745.74)$

3,151.02$
0.00$

3,151.02$
(594.72)$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

(3,745.74)$

3,151.02$
0.00

3,151.02
(594.72)$

(4,345.36)$

14,570.89$
0.00$

14,570.89$
10,225.53$

$
$

13 02 43  Mayer Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

87,073.64$

16,362.52$
0.00$

16,362.52$
103,436.16$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

87,073.64$

16,362.52$
0.00

16,362.52
103,436.16$

346,969.60$

69,728.01$
0.00$

69,728.01$
416,697.61$

$
$
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13 02 51  Chino Valley Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

258,450.90$

110,773.88$
0.00$

110,773.88$
369,224.78$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

258,450.90$

110,773.88$
0.00

110,773.88
369,224.78$

1,032,243.01$

469,558.70$
0.00$

469,558.70$
1,501,801.71$

$
$

13 03 02  Williamson Valley Elementary School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

1,540.50$
0.00$

1,540.50$
1,540.50$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

1,540.50$
0.00

1,540.50
1,540.50$

0.00$

7,181.70$
0.00$

7,181.70$
7,181.70$

$
$

13 03 07  Walnut Grove Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,012.28$

866.47$
0.00$

866.47$
1,878.75$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,012.28$

866.47$
0.00

866.47
1,878.75$

4,076.58$

2,587.46$
0.00$

2,587.46$
6,664.04$

$
$
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13 03 15  Skull Valley Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

6,810.08$

2,608.78$
0.00$

2,608.78$
9,418.86$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

6,810.08$

2,608.78$
0.00

2,608.78
9,418.86$

27,169.07$

11,309.28$
0.00$

11,309.28$
38,478.35$

$
$

13 03 17  Congress Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

17,658.88$

6,387.56$
0.00$

6,387.56$
24,046.44$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

17,658.88$

6,387.56$
0.00

6,387.56
24,046.44$

70,044.07$

29,139.71$
0.00$

29,139.71$
99,183.78$

$
$

13 03 23  Kirkland Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

16,595.36$

790.80$
0.00$

790.80$
17,386.16$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

16,595.36$

790.80$
0.00

790.80
17,386.16$

67,285.28$

1,582.56$
0.00$

1,582.56$
68,867.84$

$
$
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13 03 26  Beaver Creek Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

74,426.80$

17,446.25$
0.00$

17,446.25$
91,873.05$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

74,426.80$

17,446.25$
0.00

17,446.25
91,873.05$

298,172.44$

73,407.89$
0.00$

73,407.89$
371,580.33$

$
$

13 03 35  Hillside Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

4,506.63$

327.80$
0.00$

327.80$
4,834.43$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

4,506.63$

327.80$
0.00

327.80
4,834.43$

17,979.76$

1,144.27$
0.00$

1,144.27$
19,124.03$

$
$

13 03 41  Crown King Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

$
$

Arizona Department of Education
Equalization Assistance and Additional State Aid Detail

Apportionment Date:

Page: of

SAIS APOR65-1 01/03/2013

Fiscal Year 2012 - 2013
Run Date: 12/20/2012

District
Monthly

Apportionment Advance
Monthly

Adjustment Current Payment
Year To Date

Total

6 9



13 03 50  Canon Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

44,576.88$

9,202.46$
0.00$

9,202.46$
53,779.34$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

44,576.88$

9,202.46$
0.00

9,202.46
53,779.34$

186,827.04$

39,004.32$
0.00$

39,004.32$
225,831.36$

$
$

13 03 52  Yarnell Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

10,963.96$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

10,963.96$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

10,963.96$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

10,963.96$

43,119.37$

1,798.18$
0.00$

1,798.18$
44,917.55$

$
$

13 04 03  Clarkdale-Jerome Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

74,670.86$

9,567.95$
0.00$

9,567.95$
84,238.81$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

74,670.86$

9,567.95$
0.00

9,567.95
84,238.81$

295,449.09$

41,103.27$
0.00$

41,103.27$
336,552.36$

$
$
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13 04 06  Cottonwood-Oak Creek Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

286,574.68$

70,247.82$
0.00$

70,247.82$
356,822.50$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

286,574.68$

70,247.82$
0.00

70,247.82
356,822.50$

1,163,725.25$

292,136.83$
0.00$

292,136.83$
1,455,862.08$

$
$

13 05 04  Mingus Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(5,174.51)$

78,032.04$
0.00$

78,032.04$
72,857.53$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

(5,174.51)$

78,032.04$
0.00

78,032.04
72,857.53$

6,429.06$

329,670.53$
0.00$

329,670.53$
336,099.59$

$
$

13 08 01  Valley Academy for Career and Technology Education
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

38,573.74$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

38,573.74$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

38,573.74$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

38,573.74$

153,026.49$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

153,026.49$
$
$
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13 08 02  Mountain Institute Joint Technology Education District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

48,142.56$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

48,142.56$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

48,142.56$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

48,142.56$

192,182.98$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

192,182.98$
$
$

Yavapai County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

2,135,552.16$

1,144,596.22$
0.00$

1,144,596.22$
3,280,148.38$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

2,135,552.16$

1,144,596.22$
0.00

1,144,596.22
3,280,148.38$

8,557,864.16$

4,661,332.33$
0.00$

4,661,332.33$
13,219,196.49$

$
$

Arizona Department of Education
Equalization Assistance and Additional State Aid Detail

Apportionment Date:

Page: of

SAIS APOR65-1 01/03/2013

Fiscal Year 2012 - 2013
Run Date: 12/20/2012

District
Monthly

Apportionment Advance
Monthly

Adjustment Current Payment
Year To Date

Total

9 9


